
Food Service Contact Information 
 

Nathan Huff 
Food Service Director 
625A Main St. North 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Office 763-689-6216 
e-mail: nhuff@c-ischools.org 
  
Debbie Knickerbocker 
Food Service Administrative Assistant 
625A Main St. North 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Office 763-689-6237 
e-mail: dknickerbocker@c-ischools.org 
  
Cheryl Williams 
Food Service Administrative Assistant 
625A Main St North 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Phone: 763-689-6210 
e-mail: cwilliams@c-ischools.org 
 
Candy Duong – Head Cook 
Cambridge Primary & Intermediate School  
310 N Elm St. / 428 NW 2nd Ave 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Phone # 763-691-6538 
e-mail: cduong@c-ischools.org 
 
Candy Duong – Head Cook 
Woodland Campus 
1700 305th Ave NE 
Isanti, MN 55040 
Phone # 763-691-6538 
e-mail: cduong@c-ischools.org 
  
Debbie Becker – Head Cook 
Cambridge Middle School 
31374 Xylite St NE 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Phone # 763-552-6334 
e-mail: dbecker@c-ischools.org 
  
Katie Olness – Head Cook 
Cambridge Isanti High School 
430 NW 8th Ave. 
Cambridge, MN 55008 
Phone # 763-689-6038 
e-mail: kolness@c-ischools.org 
  
Julie Benting – Head Cook 
Isanti Primary School 
301 W Co Rd 5 
Isanti, MN 55040 
Kitchen Phone # 763-691-8738 or Cooks Office 763-691-8762 
e-mail: jbenting@c-ischools.org 
  
Becky Rundhaug - Head Cook 
Isanti Intermediate School 
101 – 9th Ave NE 
Isanti, MN 55040 
Phone 763-552-8847 
e-mail: brundhaug@c-ischools.org 
  
Cathy Cade – Head Cook 
Isanti Middle School  
201 Centennial Dr. 
Isanti, MN 55040 
Phone # 763-691-8609 
e-mail: ccade@c-ischools.org 
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